


@ Station
Opening Times

Bray

Dalkey

Zone 3 Dan Laoghaire
Blackrock
Sandymount
Pearse

Zone7 Tara St

Zone 8 Connolly
Killester
Raheny
Howth Junction
Howth
Malahide

Mon-Fri: 06.00-24.00
Sat: 07.00-24.00
Sun: 09.00-24.00

(01) 828 6301
(01) 828 6240
(01) 828 6180
(01) 888 0187
(01) 888 0184
(01) 703 3633
(01) 888 0154
(01) 703 2358
(01) 828 6460
(01) 828 6800
(01) 828 6840
(01) 828 6920
(01) 828 6960
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Greystones Killiney Sandycove & Glasthule
Bray - (01) 828 6301 Dalkey - (01) 828 6240 Diin Laoghaire - (01) 828 6180
Shankill Glenageary Salthill & Monkstown

Seapoint Sandymount - (01) 888 0184 Grand Canal Dock
Blackrock - (01) 888 0187 Lansdowne Road Pearse - (01) 703 3633
Booterstown

Sydney Parade

Tara Street - (01) 888 0154 Connolly - (01) 703 2358 Clontarf Road
Killester — (01) 828 6460

}}_

Harmonstown Howth Junction & Sutton Clongriffin

Raheny - Donaghmede - Howth - (01) 828 6920 Portmarnock

(01) 828 6800 (01) 828 6840 Malahide -

Kilbarrack Bayside (01) 828 6960
( )

For emergency use only

If there is an immediate safety threat to you
and other rail users, please call (01) 855 5454.
Please note this phone number is for Emergencies only.
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